for all associated Health and Safety works including PPE   Item   50 000,00 

5 Allow for Profit …………..%   Item      

6 Allow for Attendance ………………..%   Item      

PROJECT STEERING COMMITTEE           

7 Allow sum of R2 700 (Two thousand Seven hundred) 

for payment of steering committee (PSC) 3 members at 

R300 each per one seating in a month  
  Item   2 700,00 

COMMUNITY LIASON OFFICER           

8 Allow sum of R15 000,00 (Fifteen thousand rands) for 

community liason for the duration of the project (R5000 

per month) 
  Item   15 000,00 

Carried to Final Summary 
    R   

mailto:xhanti.ntswayi@ecdpw.gov.za